
Monday, October 8 

Burger Day 

Hamburger, Cheeseburger, Chicken Burger W/Seasoned Fries 

Tuesday, October 9 

Taco & Cheese Nachos  

Taco Seasoned Turkey Meat 

Nacho Cheese Sauce WG Corn Tortilla Chips 

 Chicken Soft Taco WG Soft Tortilla, Shredded Cheddar 

Wednesday, October 10 

ASIAN CHICKEN BOWL 

Teriyaki Chicken Or 2 -Chicken Egg Rolls Served Over Fried Rice w/Fortune 

Cookie 

Thursday, October 11 

Mozzarella Cheese Sticks Or Mini Corndogs Served With Roasted Potatoes 

Friday, October 12 

Shrimp & Baja Fish Basket Or Buffalo Bites, Seasoned Fries  

w/Garlic Toast 

Monday, October 1 

Burger Day 

Hamburger, Cheeseburger, Chicken Burger W/Seasoned Fries 

Tuesday, October 2 

Taco & Cheese Nachos 

 Taco Seasoned Turkey Meat 

Nacho Cheese Sauce WG Corn Tortilla Chips 

 Chicken Soft Taco WG Soft Tortilla, Shredded Cheddar 

Wednesday, October 3 

ASIAN CHICKEN BOWL 

Mandarin Orange Chicken Or Teriyaki Chicken Served Over Rice w/Fortune 

Cookie 

Thursday, October 4 

Mozzarella Cheese Sticks Or Chicken Nuggets Served With  Seasoned Fries 

Friday, October 5 

WG Penne Pasta w/ Chicken Alfredo or Marinara w/Garlic Toast 

Available Daily  
M T TH F  

Pepperoni /Cheese Pizza  

 

Garden Bar A Variety Of Fresh Fruits & 

Veggies 

Chicken Caesar Boxed Salad 

Protein Packs: 

1.PB&J Sandwich, String Cheese, Goldfish 

Crackers 

2. Yogurt, String Cheese, Roasted Sunflower 

Seeds 

Both with a trip thought the garden bar 

 
 

BREAKFAST ITEMS: 
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